
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

  SOISSONS            19-05-24   461 Oude+Jaar         Deelnemers:34   LOSTIJD: 12.40                
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

NR Naam Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring Bestat Snelh. NR

N0 Nom Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague Constat Vitesse NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

1 Reynaerts Christophe Attenho 34 6 191895 BE 211761422 1452360 14471719 1

2 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 8 1 200354 BE 204393222 1501031 14204299 2

3 SCHEPMANS ERWIN GRAZEN 8 1 202192 BE 203021923 1502520 14152497 3

4 SCHEPMANS ERWIN GRAZEN 8 6 2 BE 210407622 1504080 14028122 4

5 SCHEPMANS ERWIN GRAZEN 8 4 3 BE 205698022 1504100 14024879 5

6 Reynaerts Christophe Attenho 34 5 2 BE 206144421 1457190 13974633 6

7 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 44 11 208275 BE 501699123 1509160 13953216 7

8 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 44 34 2 BE 501688923 1509480 13903538 8

9 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 44 41 3 BE 503783222 1509480 13903538 9

10 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 8 4 2 BE 204393422 1505551 13730557 10

11 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 8 5 3 BE 204396622 1505561 13728989 11

12 Brougmans Ruben Orsmaal 16 3 194126 BE 205685723 1502010 13669241 12

13 Bronckaers Roger Landen 4 2 190734 BE 206160821 1459371 13661100 13

14 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 44 24 4 BE 501688323 1513310 13566931 14

15 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 39 1 207767 BE 210264622 1514050 13484067 15

16 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL BUDINGE 10 8 199982 BE 211190922 1508330 13462269 16

17 BEELEN EMIEL KORTENA 9 1 200933 BE 205333323 1509420 13422378 17

18 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 44 23 5 BE 503794322 1515200 13408262 18

19 Reynaerts Christophe Attenho 34 14 3 BE 205741823 1503200 13388023 19

20 LAEREMANS GUNTHER KORTENA 20 16 199200 BE 205347123 1509190 13340775 20

21 Reynaerts Christophe Attenho 34 4 4 BE 206148821 1504050 13318334 21

22 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 8 3 4 BE 210669021 1510261 13318310 22

23 Simons Yves Overwin 13 12 189271 BE 205271623 1502230 13293059 23

24 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 8 7 5 BE 205269123 1511011 13266866 24

25 SCHEPMANS ERWIN GRAZEN 8 7 4 BE 210438021 1512560 13220924 25

26 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 11 2 202780 BE 210962622 1513260 13216163 26

27 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 39 25 2 BE 210261222 1517130 13215329 27

28 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 39 24 3 BE 202960523 1517250 13198539 28

29 KONINCKX ALBERT BUDINGE 10 3 199219 BE 205223223 1510570 13197681 29

30 KONINCKX ALBERT BUDINGE 10 10 2 BE 205227323 1511370 13139650 30

31 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 39 12 4 BE 202953323 1518150 13129036 31

32 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 44 29 6 BE 501682923 1519140 13079862 32

33 Creten Lambert Attenho 43 4 192310 BE 205774123 1507140 13061580 33

34 LAEREMANS GUNTHER KORTENA 20 2 2 BE 210824822 1512520 13030964 34

35 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL BUDINGE 10 5 2 BE 203863423 1513380 13016837 35

36 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 44 17 7 BE 501695223 1520080 13006349 36

37 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 44 44 8 BE 501681623 1520090 13004995 37

38 Pulinckx Karel Zoutlee 7 1 197940 BE 205846123 1512190 12995295 38

39 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 44 42 9 BE 503790722 1520320 12973941 39

40 NOLLET PATRICK DONK/H- 3 1 207572 BE 505551721 1520020 12970548 40

41 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 44 7 10 BE 501681723 1520350 12969901 41

42 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 44 15 11 BE 505669521 1520350 12969901 42

43 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 44 20 12 BE 503787422 1520360 12968555 43

44 Brougmans Ruben Orsmaal 16 15 2 BE 205684423 1510080 12930240 44

45 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL BUDINGE 10 9 3 BE 203866623 1514460 12921516 45

46 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 44 13 13 BE 501686623 1521180 12912275 46

47 Pulinckx Karel Zoutlee 7 7 2 BE 205844523 1513230 12904922 47

48 VANDEPOEL ROGER RUMMEN 18 6 204963 BE 210463022 1518540 12898867 48

49 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 39 28 5 BE 210422121 1521440 12846270 49

50 Reynaerts Christophe Attenho 34 18 5 BE 205748723 1509270 12840080 50

51 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 44 43 14 BE 501698323 1522140 12837991 51

52 LAEREMANS GUNTHER KORTENA 20 14 3 BE 205343023 1515100 12837809 52

53 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 44 10 15 BE 503794022 1522210 12828765 53

54 Dompas Ludo Zoutlee 12 5 200199 BE 210475122 1516160 12811369 54

55 Pulinckx Karel Zoutlee 7 3 3 BE 205844423 1514380 12800604 55

56 VANDEPOEL ROGER RUMMEN 18 14 2 BE 202846423 1520080 12799521 56

Obravit  Data Technology Deerlijk



57 Reynaerts Jozef Attenho 14 11 191541 BE 206138321 1509410 12796415 57

58 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 11 7 2 BE 210936721 1519020 12750786 58

59 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 39 39 6 BE 210427421 1523140 12728221 59

60 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 39 21 7 BE 202962823 1523170 12724324 60

61 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 44 3 16 BE 503788822 1523440 12720379 61

62 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 39 35 8 BE 210424821 1523280 12710053 62

63 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 44 35 17 BE 501696323 1524120 12684227 63

64 LAEREMANS GUNTHER KORTENA 20 5 4 BE 205344323 1517070 12678477 64

65 Creten Lambert Attenho 43 7 2 BE 205774023 1512050 12645041 65

66 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 39 22 9 BE 210263122 1524200 12643022 66

67 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 39 33 10 BE 205907120 1524260 12635333 67

68 Reynaerts Christophe Attenho 34 27 6 BE 205740423 1511540 12632982 68

69 Reynaerts Christophe Attenho 34 24 7 BE 205741623 1512330 12579154 69

70 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 44 26 18 BE 503781022 1525390 12573196 70

71 BEELEN MARCEL BUDINGE 9 6 201270 BE 202900023 1520080 12568901 71

72 Creten Lambert Attenho 43 28 3 BE 212181419 1513190 12543320 72

73 Reynaerts Jozef Attenho 14 8 2 BE 211735322 1513030 12514930 73

74 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 39 3 11 BE 210261622 1526060 12508549 74

75 SCHEPMANS ERWIN GRAZEN 8 2 5 BE 203026823 1521540 12488697 75

76 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 44 28 19 BE 501691623 1526470 12487759 76

77 SCHEPMANS ERWIN GRAZEN 8 3 6 BE 210404522 1522020 12478420 77

78 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 44 2 20 BE 503780222 1527080 12461607 78

79 VANDEPOEL ROGER RUMMEN 18 10 3 BE 202846023 1524340 12454709 79

80 Reynaerts Jozef Attenho 14 7 3 BE 206136921 1513480 12453901 80

81 HENDRICKX ERIK DRIESLI 14 2 198067 BE 205254623 1519230 12427084 81

82 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 35 35 204926 BE 211358723 1525060 12412235 82

83 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 44 1 21 BE 503782122 1527520 12407168 83

84 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 6 2 200770 BE 203130123 1522080 12383018 84

85 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 44 38 22 BE 503780722 1528270 12364203 85

86 LAEREMANS GUNTHER KORTENA 20 6 5 BE 205344223 1521150 12353488 86

87 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 39 15 12 BE 210418521 1528220 12340150 87

88 Bronckaers Roger Landen 4 4 2 BE 211901622 1514351 12338455 88

89 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 44 21 23 BE 501696923 1528540 12331261 89

90 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 39 13 13 BE 202954023 1528390 12319419 90

91 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE GRAZEN 17 6 202686 BE 210503421 1524390 12310112 91

92 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 39 31 14 BE 202959723 1528570 12297544 92

93 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 11 3 3 BE 210936023 1524590 12290938 93

94 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 6 5 2 BE 203127423 1523340 12274506 94

95 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 44 4 24 BE 501697923 1529460 12268309 95

96 LAEREMANS GUNTHER KORTENA 20 1 6 BE 210821322 1522240 12266010 96

97 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 39 37 15 BE 202957723 1529320 12255230 97

98 HENDRICKX ERIK DRIESLI 14 6 2 BE 205253923 1521590 12227616 98

99 Pulinckx Karel Zoutlee 7 5 4 BE 205846423 1521580 12221033 99

100 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE GRAZEN 17 11 2 BE 202995423 1526070 12201425 100

101 KONINCKX ALBERT BUDINGE 10 2 3 BE 204389022 1523400 12172240 101

102 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 11 1 4 BE 210544422 1526370 12170451 102

103 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 44 33 25 BE 501697223 1531290 12145495 103

104 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 35 15 2 BE 211345323 1528440 12144962 104

105 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 44 16 26 BE 501589423 1531310 12143135 105

106 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 44 40 27 BE 503789722 1531330 12140775 106

107 Reynaerts Jozef Attenho 14 6 4 BE 206135021 1517490 12136931 107

108 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 39 10 16 BE 202961523 1531140 12133560 108

109 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 11 11 5 BE 210551522 1527140 12125573 109

110 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE GRAZEN 17 12 3 BE 205982720 1527580 12067037 110

111 Creten Lambert Attenho 43 12 4 BE 211750922 1519240 12064617 111

112 VANDEPOEL ROGER RUMMEN 18 16 4 BE 202841923 1529570 12060194 112

113 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE GRAZEN 17 9 4 BE 202997723 1528100 12052686 113

114 Creten Lambert Attenho 43 27 5 BE 210091120 1519440 12039441 114

115 Dompas Ludo Zoutlee 12 8 2 BE 203118823 1526200 12036012 115

116 Fransen Roger & Jos Halle-B 9 4 195861 BE 210475621 1522440 12035703 116

117 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 39 17 17 BE 202958323 1532390 12033999 117

118 Creten Lambert Attenho 43 19 6 BE 211758922 1519490 12033163 118



119 Simons Yves Overwin 13 10 2 BE 205274123 1517200 12029936 119

120 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 39 19 18 BE 202955523 1532490 12022394 120

121 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 39 23 19 BE 210269522 1532500 12021234 121

122 LAEREMANS GUNTHER KORTENA 20 17 7 BE 205348023 1525430 12020517 122

123 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 39 7 20 BE 202963023 1532520 12018916 123

124 Brougmans Ruben Orsmaal 16 8 3 BE 205687223 1521460 12000371 124

125 Creten Lambert Attenho 43 31 7 BE 205772623 1520210 11993140 125

126 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 11 6 6 BE 204213623 1529320 11961070 126

127 Reynaerts Jozef Attenho 14 12 5 BE 210058120 1520180 11948908 127

128 LAEREMANS GUNTHER KORTENA 20 20 8 BE 205348523 1526530 11936483 128

129 LAEREMANS GUNTHER KORTENA 20 9 9 BE 505618821 1526540 11935291 129

130 Pulinckx Karel Zoutlee 7 2 5 BE 205845123 1525560 11928887 130

131 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 6 6 3 BE 210508721 1528270 11918670 131

132 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 44 36 28 BE 501691523 1534480 11915046 132

133 Reynaerts Christophe Attenho 34 20 8 BE 205745323 1521260 11886950 133

134 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 44 25 29 BE 503791822 1535130 11886712 134

135 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 44 22 30 BE 503781122 1535170 11882191 135

136 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 39 26 21 BE 210425221 1534550 11878056 136

137 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 44 39 31 BE 503788322 1535370 11859637 137

138 VANDEPOEL ROGER RUMMEN 18 1 5 BE 206020020 1532520 11856710 138

139 Helaers Eduard Halle-B 6 4 196141 BE 205856523 1525490 11828787 139

140 Dompas Ludo Zoutlee 12 6 3 BE 203111423 1529240 11818123 140

141 Creten Lambert Attenho 43 3 8 BE 211755222 1522460 11815073 141

142 Creten Lambert Attenho 43 20 9 BE 211754722 1523010 11796953 142

143 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 39 36 22 BE 210418121 1536080 11796007 143

144 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 39 38 23 BE 210261822 1536090 11794891 144

145 Helaers Eduard Halle-B 6 1 2 BE 211928522 1526340 11775525 145

146 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 44 37 32 BE 501694023 1536580 11769166 146

147 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 35 29 3 BE 211343623 1534120 11763835 147

148 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 39 20 24 BE 210268022 1536370 11763726 148

149 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE GRAZEN 17 2 5 BE 202994923 1532280 11752184 149

150 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 39 34 25 BE 202957223 1537040 11733829 150

151 ROOSEN MARCEL BUDINGE 4 1 199170 BE 204549022 1529551 11721513 151

152 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 39 8 26 BE 202951123 1537180 11718387 152

153 Reynaerts Christophe Attenho 34 9 9 BE 211763722 1523520 11710435 153

154 VANDEPOEL ROGER RUMMEN 18 17 6 BE 203109223 1535130 11697689 154
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

  SOISSONS            19-05-24   183 Oude         Deelnemers: 29   LOSTIJD: 12.40               
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

NR Naam Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring Bestat Snelh. NR

N0 Nom Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague Constat Vitesse NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

1 Reynaerts Christophe Attenho 13 6 191895 BE 211761422 1452360 14471719 1

2 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 6 1 200354 BE 204393222 1501031 14204299 2

3 SCHEPMANS ERWIN GRAZEN 4 3 202192 BE 210407622 1504080 14028122 3

4 SCHEPMANS ERWIN GRAZEN 4 2 2 BE 205698022 1504100 14024879 4

5 Reynaerts Christophe Attenho 13 5 2 BE 206144421 1457190 13974633 5

6 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 16 15 208275 BE 503783222 1509480 13903538 6

7 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 6 4 2 BE 204393422 1505551 13730557 7

8 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 6 5 3 BE 204396622 1505561 13728989 8

9 Bronckaers Roger Landen 4 2 190734 BE 206160821 1459371 13661100 9

10 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 19 1 207767 BE 210264622 1514050 13484067 10

11 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL BUDINGE 5 5 199982 BE 211190922 1508330 13462269 11

12 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 16 9 2 BE 503794322 1515200 13408262 12

13 Reynaerts Christophe Attenho 13 4 3 BE 206148821 1504050 13318334 13

14 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 6 3 4 BE 210669021 1510261 13318310 14

15 SCHEPMANS ERWIN GRAZEN 4 4 3 BE 210438021 1512560 13220924 15

16 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 6 2 202780 BE 210962622 1513260 13216163 16

17 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 19 10 2 BE 210261222 1517130 13215329 17

18 LAEREMANS GUNTHER KORTENA 4 2 199200 BE 210824822 1512520 13030964 18

19 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 16 16 3 BE 503790722 1520320 12973941 19

Obravit  Data Technology Deerlijk



20 NOLLET PATRICK DONK/H- 3 1 207572 BE 505551721 1520020 12970548 20

21 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 16 6 4 BE 505669521 1520350 12969901 21

22 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 16 7 5 BE 503787422 1520360 12968555 22

23 VANDEPOEL ROGER RUMMEN 7 6 204963 BE 210463022 1518540 12898867 23

24 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 19 13 3 BE 210422121 1521440 12846270 24

25 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 16 5 6 BE 503794022 1522210 12828765 25

26 Dompas Ludo Zoutlee 5 5 200199 BE 210475122 1516160 12811369 26

27 Reynaerts Jozef Attenho 14 11 191541 BE 206138321 1509410 12796415 27

28 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 6 4 2 BE 210936721 1519020 12750786 28

29 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 19 19 4 BE 210427421 1523140 12728221 29

30 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 16 3 7 BE 503788822 1523440 12720379 30

31 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 19 16 5 BE 210424821 1523280 12710053 31

32 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 19 8 6 BE 210263122 1524200 12643022 32

33 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 19 15 7 BE 205907120 1524260 12635333 33

34 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 16 11 8 BE 503781022 1525390 12573196 34

35 Creten Lambert Attenho 25 16 192310 BE 212181419 1513190 12543320 35

36 Reynaerts Jozef Attenho 14 8 2 BE 211735322 1513030 12514930 36

37 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 19 2 8 BE 210261622 1526060 12508549 37

38 SCHEPMANS ERWIN GRAZEN 4 1 4 BE 210404522 1522020 12478420 38

39 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 16 2 9 BE 503780222 1527080 12461607 39

40 Reynaerts Jozef Attenho 14 7 3 BE 206136921 1513480 12453901 40

41 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 16 1 10 BE 503782122 1527520 12407168 41

42 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 16 12 11 BE 503780722 1528270 12364203 42

43 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 19 5 9 BE 210418521 1528220 12340150 43

44 Bronckaers Roger Landen 4 4 2 BE 211901622 1514351 12338455 44

45 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE GRAZEN 5 2 202686 BE 210503421 1524390 12310112 45

46 LAEREMANS GUNTHER KORTENA 4 1 2 BE 210821322 1522240 12266010 46

47 KONINCKX ALBERT BUDINGE 2 2 199219 BE 204389022 1523400 12172240 47

48 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 6 1 3 BE 210544422 1526370 12170451 48

49 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 16 14 12 BE 503789722 1531330 12140775 49

50 Reynaerts Jozef Attenho 14 6 4 BE 206135021 1517490 12136931 50

51 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 6 6 4 BE 210551522 1527140 12125573 51

52 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE GRAZEN 5 4 2 BE 205982720 1527580 12067037 52

53 Creten Lambert Attenho 25 5 2 BE 211750922 1519240 12064617 53

54 Creten Lambert Attenho 25 15 3 BE 210091120 1519440 12039441 54

55 Fransen Roger & Jos Halle-B 5 4 195861 BE 210475621 1522440 12035703 55

56 Creten Lambert Attenho 25 9 4 BE 211758922 1519490 12033163 56

57 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 19 9 10 BE 210269522 1532500 12021234 57

58 Reynaerts Jozef Attenho 14 12 5 BE 210058120 1520180 11948908 58

59 LAEREMANS GUNTHER KORTENA 4 4 3 BE 505618821 1526540 11935291 59

60 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 1 1 200770 BE 210508721 1528270 11918670 60

61 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 16 10 13 BE 503791822 1535130 11886712 61
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

 SOISSONS            19-05-24  278 Jaar         Deelnemers: 30    LOSTIJD: 12.40              
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

NR Naam Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring Bestat Snelh. NR

N0 Nom Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague Constat Vitesse NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

1 SCHEPMANS ERWIN GRAZEN 4 1 202192 BE 203021923 1502520 14152497 1

2 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 28 6 208275 BE 501699123 1509160 13953216 2

3 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 28 23 2 BE 501688923 1509480 13903538 3

4 Brougmans Ruben Orsmaal 16 3 194126 BE 205685723 1502010 13669241 4

5 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 28 15 3 BE 501688323 1513310 13566931 5

6 BEELEN EMIEL KORTENA 6 1 200933 BE 205333323 1509420 13422378 6

7 Reynaerts Christophe Attenho 21 1 191895 BE 205741823 1503200 13388023 7

8 LAEREMANS GUNTHER KORTENA 16 12 199200 BE 205347123 1509190 13340775 8

9 Simons Yves Overwin 8 7 189271 BE 205271623 1502230 13293059 9

10 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 2 1 200354 BE 205269123 1511011 13266866 10

11 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 20 15 207767 BE 202960523 1517250 13198539 11

12 KONINCKX ALBERT BUDINGE 8 1 199219 BE 205223223 1510570 13197681 12

13 KONINCKX ALBERT BUDINGE 8 8 2 BE 205227323 1511370 13139650 13

Obravit  Data Technology Deerlijk



14 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 20 8 2 BE 202953323 1518150 13129036 14

15 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 28 18 4 BE 501682923 1519140 13079862 15

16 Creten Lambert Attenho 18 1 192310 BE 205774123 1507140 13061580 16

17 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL BUDINGE 5 2 199982 BE 203863423 1513380 13016837 17

18 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 28 11 5 BE 501695223 1520080 13006349 18

19 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 28 28 6 BE 501681623 1520090 13004995 19

20 Pulinckx Karel Zoutlee 6 1 197940 BE 205846123 1512190 12995295 20

21 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 28 4 7 BE 501681723 1520350 12969901 21

22 Brougmans Ruben Orsmaal 16 15 2 BE 205684423 1510080 12930240 22

23 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL BUDINGE 5 4 2 BE 203866623 1514460 12921516 23

24 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 28 8 8 BE 501686623 1521180 12912275 24

25 Pulinckx Karel Zoutlee 6 6 2 BE 205844523 1513230 12904922 25

26 Reynaerts Christophe Attenho 21 5 2 BE 205748723 1509270 12840080 26

27 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 28 27 9 BE 501698323 1522140 12837991 27

28 LAEREMANS GUNTHER KORTENA 16 10 2 BE 205343023 1515100 12837809 28

29 Pulinckx Karel Zoutlee 6 3 3 BE 205844423 1514380 12800604 29

30 VANDEPOEL ROGER RUMMEN 11 7 204963 BE 202846423 1520080 12799521 30

31 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 20 14 3 BE 202962823 1523170 12724324 31

32 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 28 24 10 BE 501696323 1524120 12684227 32

33 LAEREMANS GUNTHER KORTENA 16 2 3 BE 205344323 1517070 12678477 33

34 Creten Lambert Attenho 18 4 2 BE 205774023 1512050 12645041 34

35 Reynaerts Christophe Attenho 21 14 3 BE 205740423 1511540 12632982 35

36 Reynaerts Christophe Attenho 21 11 4 BE 205741623 1512330 12579154 36

37 BEELEN MARCEL BUDINGE 9 6 201270 BE 202900023 1520080 12568901 37

38 SCHEPMANS ERWIN GRAZEN 4 2 2 BE 203026823 1521540 12488697 38

39 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 28 17 11 BE 501691623 1526470 12487759 39

40 VANDEPOEL ROGER RUMMEN 11 3 2 BE 202846023 1524340 12454709 40

41 HENDRICKX ERIK DRIESLI 14 2 198067 BE 205254623 1519230 12427084 41

42 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 26 26 204926 BE 211358723 1525060 12412235 42

43 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 5 2 200770 BE 203130123 1522080 12383018 43

44 LAEREMANS GUNTHER KORTENA 16 3 4 BE 205344223 1521150 12353488 44

45 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 28 14 12 BE 501696923 1528540 12331261 45

46 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 20 9 4 BE 202954023 1528390 12319419 46

47 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 20 17 5 BE 202959723 1528570 12297544 47

48 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 5 1 202780 BE 210936023 1524590 12290938 48

49 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 5 5 2 BE 203127423 1523340 12274506 49

50 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 28 1 13 BE 501697923 1529460 12268309 50

51 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 20 20 6 BE 202957723 1529320 12255230 51

52 HENDRICKX ERIK DRIESLI 14 6 2 BE 205253923 1521590 12227616 52

53 Pulinckx Karel Zoutlee 6 5 4 BE 205846423 1521580 12221033 53

54 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE GRAZEN 12 8 202686 BE 202995423 1526070 12201425 54

55 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 28 22 14 BE 501697223 1531290 12145495 55

56 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 26 10 2 BE 211345323 1528440 12144962 56

57 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 28 10 15 BE 501589423 1531310 12143135 57

58 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 20 6 7 BE 202961523 1531140 12133560 58

59 VANDEPOEL ROGER RUMMEN 11 9 3 BE 202841923 1529570 12060194 59

60 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE GRAZEN 12 6 2 BE 202997723 1528100 12052686 60

61 Dompas Ludo Zoutlee 7 3 200199 BE 203118823 1526200 12036012 61

62 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 20 12 8 BE 202958323 1532390 12033999 62

63 Simons Yves Overwin 8 5 2 BE 205274123 1517200 12029936 63

64 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 20 13 9 BE 202955523 1532490 12022394 64

65 LAEREMANS GUNTHER KORTENA 16 13 5 BE 205348023 1525430 12020517 65

66 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 20 3 10 BE 202963023 1532520 12018916 66

67 Brougmans Ruben Orsmaal 16 8 3 BE 205687223 1521460 12000371 67

68 Creten Lambert Attenho 18 13 3 BE 205772623 1520210 11993140 68

69 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 5 3 2 BE 204213623 1529320 11961070 69

70 LAEREMANS GUNTHER KORTENA 16 16 6 BE 205348523 1526530 11936483 70

71 Pulinckx Karel Zoutlee 6 2 5 BE 205845123 1525560 11928887 71

72 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 28 25 16 BE 501691523 1534480 11915046 72

73 Reynaerts Christophe Attenho 21 7 5 BE 205745323 1521260 11886950 73

74 Helaers Eduard Halle-B 4 2 196141 BE 205856523 1525490 11828787 74

75 Dompas Ludo Zoutlee 7 1 2 BE 203111423 1529240 11818123 75



76 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 28 26 17 BE 501694023 1536580 11769166 76

77 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 26 20 3 BE 211343623 1534120 11763835 77

78 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE GRAZEN 12 2 3 BE 202994923 1532280 11752184 78

79 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 20 19 11 BE 202957223 1537040 11733829 79

80 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 20 4 12 BE 202951123 1537180 11718387 80

81 VANDEPOEL ROGER RUMMEN 11 10 4 BE 203109223 1535130 11697689 81

82 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 28 3 18 BE 501692323 1538050 11695367 82

83 Reynaerts Christophe Attenho 21 8 6 BE 205740523 1524220 11674812 83

84 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE GRAZEN 12 1 4 BE 202997923 1533520 11657554 84

85 BEELEN EMIEL KORTENA 6 5 2 BE 205332723 1532440 11632555 85

86 Creten Lambert Attenho 18 18 4 BE 205777123 1526000 11584940 86

87 Pulinckx Karel Zoutlee 6 4 6 BE 205845223 1531010 11574310 87

88 HENDRICKX ERIK DRIESLI 14 1 3 BE 205258123 1531160 11564831 88

89 STEENBERGEN-XINDI HERK-DE 28 12 19 BE 501688223 1540490 11518573 89

90 Dompas Ludo Zoutlee 7 4 3 BE 203110423 1534020 11503486 90

91 Helaers Eduard Halle-B 4 3 2 BE 205794423 1530340 11499375 91

92 LAEREMANS GUNTHER KORTENA 16 4 7 BE 205343123 1533380 11472452 92

93 Reynaerts Christophe Attenho 21 13 7 BE 205741023 1527190 11468971 93
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          



  SOISSONS            19-05-24   461 Oude+Jaar         Deelnemers:34   LOSTIJD: 12.40                





  SOISSONS            19-05-24   183 Oude         Deelnemers: 29   LOSTIJD: 12.40               








